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	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Fr A
	JV
	Var

	Friday, August 9, 2024
	Clear Falls Scrimmage 
	Clear Falls HS
	9am
	9am
	9am

	Saturday, August 10, 2024
	Pearland Scrimmage
	Pearland HS
	9am
	9am
	9am

	Monday August 12, 2024
	Clear Creek Scrimmage
	Clear Creek HS
	4:30
	4:30
	4:30

	Tuesday, August 13, 2024
	Dickinson
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Thurs-Sat Aug 15-17, 2024
	Pearland Tournament
	Pearland
	
	
	TBA

	Tuesday August 20, 2024
	Manvel
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Thurs-Sat August 22-24, 2024
	Fraulein Fest
	New Braunfels
	-
	-
	TBA

	Tuesday, August 27, 2024
	Clear Brook 
	Away
	4:30
	4:30
	5:30

	Thurs-Sat, Aug 29-31, 2024
	Dobie Tournament
	Dobie
	-
	-
	TBA

	Friday August 30, 2024
	Clear Falls
	Home
	4:30
	4:30
	6:00

	Tuesday, Sept 3, 2024
	Clear Springs
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday September 6, 2024
	Deer Park
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Tuesday September 10, 2024
	* Laporte
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday September 13, 2024
	George Ranch
	Home
	4:30
	4:30
	6:00

	Saturday September 14, 2024
	Alvin ISD JV Tourney
	Iowa Colony HS
	-
	TBA
	-

	Saturday September 14, 2024
	Alvin ISD Fresh Tournament
	Manvel HS
	TBA
	-
	-

	Tuesday Sept 17, 2024
	*Texas City (teacher night)
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday September 20, 2024
	* Ball
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Saturday September 21, 2024
	CCISD Freshmen Tournament
	Clear Lake HS
	TBA
	-
	-

	Tuesday September 24, 2024
	*Santa Fe (JH/camp night) $
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday September 27, 2024
	* Angleton
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Tuesday October 1, 2024
	*Iowa Colony (parent night)
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday October 4, 2024
	* Laporte $
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Saturday October 5, 2024
	CCISD JV Tournament
	Clear Brook HS
	-
	TBA
	-

	Tuesday October 8, 2024
	Katy Tompkins
	Away
	-
	-
	5:00

	Friday October 11, 2024
	*Texas City
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Tuesday October 15, 2024
	*Ball (senior night)
	Home
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday October 18, 2024
	OFF (fall break)
	
	-
	-
	-

	Tuesday October 22, 2024
	* Santa Fe
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday October 25, 2024
	*Angleton (Homecoming)
	Home
	6:30
	5:30
	4:30

	Tuesday October 29, 2024
	* Iowa Colony 
	Away
	4:30
	5:30
	6:30

	Friday November 1, 2024
	Dawson
	Home
	-
	-
	4:15

	November 4-5, 2024
	Bi District Playoffs
	
	
	
	

	November 7-9, 2024
	Area Playoffs
	
	
	
	

	November 11-12, 2024
	Regional Quarterfinals
	
	
	
	

	November 15-16, 2024
	Regional Tournament
	
	
	
	

	November 21-23, 2024
	State Tournament
	
	
	
	


Head Coach: Sarah Paulk				Varsity Assistant: Bailee Rodriquez	
JV Coach: Tiffany Blevins				Freshmen Coach: Natalie Beken
FISD Athletic Director: Jordan Johnson  		Friendswood HS Principal: Mark Griffon 
Head Trainer: Blake Lapier

* Denotes 18-5A Match
$ Buddy nights
BOLD denotes Home games		updated: 4/9/24
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